Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
30
SERIES
068
1 2 3
Function 3/2 U
1 3
Function 2/2 NO

Catalog Number
R068A212	 xx    x   00	 xx
How to Order
Specifications
Connection
Orifice
Size
Flow
Coefficient
Pressure Differential bar (psi) Power
Coil
(W)
Catalog Number
min.
max. Body
PEEKmm (inches) Kv (m3/h) Cv gases or liquids
2/2 NC - Normally Closed
Pad Mounting1
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 R068A212xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 R068A214xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.042 0.046 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 R068A216xxx00xx
1/4-28 UNF
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 0068A212xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 0068A214xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.042 0.046 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 0068A216xxx00xx
Push-in Hose
Connection
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4  6068A212xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 6068A214xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.042 0.046 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 6068A216xxx00xx
2/2 NO - Normally Open
Pad Mounting1
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 R068A222xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 R068A224xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.051 0.059 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 R068A226xxx00xx
1/4-28 UNF
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 0068A222xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 0068A224xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.051 0.059 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 0068A226xxx00xx
Push-in Hose
Connection
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 6068A222xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 6068A224xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.051 0.059 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 6068A226xxx00xx
3/2 U-Universal
Pad Mounting1
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 R068A232xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 R068A234xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.051 0.059 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 R068A236xxx00xx
1/4-28 UNF
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 0068A232xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 0068A234xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.051 0.059 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 0068A236xxx00xx
Push-in Hose
Connection
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4 6068A232xxx00xx
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4 6068A234xxx00xx
1.6 (0.063) 0.051 0.059 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4 6068A236xxx00xx
1	2 hexagon socket head cap mounting screws M2.5, stainless steel, supplied
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
32
SERIES
068
16 (0.63)27 (1.06)
17
 (0